



CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION
 Bid #553-11534
 Title: Turf Grass Maintenance - Well Fields & Wingate Annual Contract
 Opened: 12/16/14

Item	Qty	Unit	Sga Management Miami, FL		Weed-A-Way Inc. Hollywood, FL		Lawn Wizard USA Oakland Park, FL		Creative Lawn Maintenance Pompano Beach, FL		EDJ Service, Inc. Davie, FL		Crodon Inc Miami, FL	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1 SITE 1 - OLD PLANT E/EXECUTIVE AIRPORT	19	svc	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 114.29	\$ 2,171.51	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,805.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 148.40	\$ 2,819.60	\$ 165.00	\$ 3,135.00
2 SITE 2 - GTL DEEP WELL INJECTION SITE	19	svc	\$ 137.50	\$ 2,612.50	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 268.12	\$ 5,094.28	\$ 276.00	\$ 5,244.00
3 SITE 3 - SOUTH PEELE-DIXIE WELL FIELDS	19	svc	\$ 475.00	\$ 9,025.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 8,265.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 10,735.00	\$ 928.55	\$ 17,642.45	\$ 899.00	\$ 17,081.00
4 SITE 4 - FIVEASH WELL FIELD	19	svc	\$ 635.00	\$ 12,065.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 9,215.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 18,050.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 1,624.20	\$ 30,859.80	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 39,900.00
5 SITE 5 - COMPOST PLANT	19	svc	\$ 63.95	\$ 1,215.05	\$ 196.00	\$ 3,724.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 203.35	\$ 3,863.65	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 36,480.00
6 SITE 6A - WINGATE COMPOUND	19	svc	\$ 342.50	\$ 6,507.50	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 806.55	\$ 15,324.45	\$ 834.00	\$ 15,846.00
7 SITE 6B - WINGATE ADD'L LOT - 88' WIDE LOT	19	svc	\$ 10.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15.34	\$ 291.46	\$ 17.50	\$ 332.50
8 SITE 6C - WINGATE ADD'L LOT - 68' WIDE LOT	19	svc	\$ 10.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 13.34	\$ 253.46	\$ 17.50	\$ 332.50
9 SITE 6D - WINGATE ADD'L LOTS - 4 LOTS TOTALING 248' WIDE	19	svc	\$ 10.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 53.36	\$ 1,013.84	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,425.00
10 WINGATE LITTER REMOVAL - SUPPLEMENTAL SERVICE	17	svc	\$ 10.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 62.70	\$ 1,065.90	\$ 33.00	\$ 561.00
11 ADDITIONAL SERVICES	1	sqft	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
			\$ 33,876.05		\$ 39,860.51		\$ 41,296.00		\$ 54,760.00		\$ 78,228.89		\$ 120,337.01	